
Citycup nr. 4 - Long pattern

Oil Per Board: Oil Pattern Distance: Volume Oil Total: Total Boards Crossed: 529 Boards21.16 mL43 Feet40 mL

# Start Stop Ld Sp Cr Start F. End F. FT TOil# Start Stop Ld Sp Cr Start F. End F. FT TOil
1 2L 2R 4 10 148 0.0 4.2 4.2 5920 1 2L 2R 0 30 43.00 37.0 -6.0 0
2 5L 5R 1 10 31 4.2 5.6 1.4 1240 2 14L 14R 1 22 37.013 33.9 -3.1 520
3 11L 11R 1 14 19 5.6 7.5 1.9 760 3 13L 13R 2 18 33.930 28.8 -5.1 1200
4 12L 12R 2 18 34 7.5 12.6 5.1 1360 4 12L 12R 3 18 28.851 21.2 -7.6 2040
5 13L 13R 3 18 45 12.6 20.2 7.6 1800 5 11L 11R 2 18 21.238 16.1 -5.1 1520
6 2L 2R 0 18 0 20.2 27.0 6.8 0 6 10L 10R 1 18 16.121 13.6 -2.5 840
7 2L 2R 0 22 0 27.0 33.0 6.0 0 7 8L 8R 1 14 13.625 11.7 -1.9 1000
8 2L 2R 0 26 0 33.0 38.0 5.0 0 8 2L 2R 2 10 11.774 8.9 -2.8 2960
9 2L 2R 0 30 0 38.0 43.0 5.0 0 9 2L 2R 0 10 8.90 0.0 -8.9 0

10 - - - - - - - - - 10 - - - - -- - - -
11 - - - - - - - - - 11 - - - - -- - - -
12 - - - - - - - - - 12 - - - - -- - - -
13 - - - - - - - - - 13 - - - - -- - - -
14 - - - - - - - - - 14 - - - - -- - - -
15 - - - - - - - - - 15 - - - - -- - - -

Forward Oil Total:
Forward Boards Crossed: Reverse Boards Crossed:

Reverse Oil Total:11.08 mL
277 Boards 252 Boards

10.08 mL

Forward Oil Reverse Oil Combined Oil
Buff Area

Ratio of Oil from 20 Board to Displayed Board

Forward Reverse


